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No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER (Rg=17)

Pass 17 2:53.750

Pass 40 5:04.957 1 2:11.207 *

Pass 63 7:11.443 2 2:06.486 *

Pass 83 9:17.068 3 2:05.625 *

Pass 100 11:21.877 4 2:04.809 *

Pass 117 13:27.852 5 2:05.975

Pass 130 15:31.491 6 2:03.639 *

Pass 144 17:35.709 7 2:04.218

Pass 153 19:48.741 8 2:13.032

No 30 QUINON JEAN (Rg=13)

Pass 6 1:45.523

Pass 24 3:37.106 1 1:51.583 *

Pass 43 5:22.658 2 1:45.552 *

Pass 62 7:07.319 3 1:44.661 *

Pass 79 8:51.818 4 1:44.499 *

Pass 94 10:35.840 5 1:44.022 *

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=3)

Pass 2 1:29.869

Pass 18 3:09.552 1 1:39.683 **

Pass 36 4:47.410 2 1:37.858 **

Pass 55 6:23.641 3 1:36.231 *

Pass 69 7:58.716 4 1:35.075 **

No 54 BANAL PHILIPPE (Rg=12)

Pass 14 2:38.626

Pass 34 4:26.642 1 1:48.016 *

Pass 52 6:12.852 2 1:46.210 *

Pass 71 8:00.289 3 1:47.437

Pass 87 9:46.425 4 1:46.136 *

Pass 111 12:42.342 5 2:55.917

Pass 124 14:28.051 6 1:45.709 *

Pass 136 16:12.014 7 1:43.963 *

Pass 149 17:57.415 8 1:45.401

No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:45.525

Pass 23 3:31.732 1 1:46.207 *

Pass 42 5:16.131 2 1:44.399 *

Pass 60 6:59.748 3 1:43.617 *

Pass 77 8:42.759 4 1:43.011 *

Pass 93 10:26.978 5 1:44.219

Pass 106 12:12.049 6 1:45.071

Pass 119 13:56.697 7 1:44.648

Pass 132 15:39.912 8 1:43.215

Pass 143 17:22.512 9 1:42.600 *

Pass 151 19:04.957 10 1:42.445 *

No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER (Rg=9)

Pass 11 2:06.849

Pass 27 3:57.413 1 1:50.564 *

Pass 45 5:42.473 2 1:45.060 *

Pass 64 7:26.254 3 1:43.781 *

Pass 80 9:10.537 4 1:44.283

Pass 96 10:50.950 5 1:40.413 *

Pass 109 12:30.132 6 1:39.182 *

Pass 122 14:08.359 7 1:38.227 *

Pass 134 15:51.768 8 1:43.409

Pass 145 17:36.472 9 1:44.704

Pass 152 19:17.219 10 1:40.747

No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:39.947

Pass 20 3:22.564 1 1:42.617 *

Pass 38 5:01.233 2 1:38.669 *

Pass 56 6:39.898 3 1:38.665 *

Pass 74 8:17.239 4 1:37.341 *

Pass 90 9:54.351 5 1:37.112 *

Pass 102 11:31.035 6 1:36.684 *

Pass 114 13:07.664 7 1:36.629 *

Pass 126 14:44.381 8 1:36.717

Pass 138 16:20.598 9 1:36.217 *

Pass 148 17:57.158 10 1:36.560

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:32.377

Pass 19 3:11.869 1 1:39.492 **

Pass 37 4:47.605 2 1:35.736 **

In 59 6:53.564 3 2:05.959

No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=1)

Pass 8 1:45.978

Pass 22 3:28.325 1 1:42.347 *

Pass 41 5:05.329 2 1:37.004 *

Pass 58 6:40.465 3 1:35.136 **

Pass 75 8:17.370 4 1:36.905

Pass 89 9:52.719 5 1:35.349

Pass 101 11:28.588 6 1:35.869

Pass 113 13:04.267 7 1:35.679

Pass 125 14:39.040 8 1:34.773 *

Pass 137 16:13.314 9 1:34.274 **

Pass 147 17:48.657 10 1:35.343

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=18)

Pass 9 1:54.056
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No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=18)

Pass 28 4:00.453 1 2:06.397 *

In 51 6:12.179 2 2:11.726

No 84

No 97 PONT GERARD (Rg=8)

Pass 10 2:00.580

Pass 25 3:47.724 1 1:47.144 *

Pass 44 5:27.326 2 1:39.602 *

Pass 61 7:07.252 3 1:39.926

Pass 78 8:45.151 4 1:37.899 *

Pass 92 10:22.626 5 1:37.475 *

Pass 105 12:00.969 6 1:38.343

Pass 118 13:41.461 7 1:40.492

Pass 129 15:21.959 8 1:40.498

Pass 141 17:01.032 9 1:39.073

No 98 MASURE YANN (Rg=14)

Pass 16 2:40.713

Pass 35 4:28.396 1 1:47.683 *

Pass 53 6:13.822 2 1:45.426 *

Pass 72 8:00.488 3 1:46.666

Pass 86 9:46.387 4 1:45.899

Pass 103 11:33.368 5 1:46.981

Pass 116 13:18.514 6 1:45.146 *

No 103 MULLER THIERRY (Rg=16)

Pass 13 2:17.915

Pass 31 4:19.892 1 2:01.977 *

Pass 54 6:18.118 2 1:58.226 *

Pass 73 8:16.847 3 1:58.729

No 126 DURIEZ RAYMOND (Rg=2)

Pass 15 2:38.931

Pass 33 4:22.683 1 1:43.752 *

Pass 49 6:02.397 2 1:39.714 *

Pass 67 7:39.139 3 1:36.742 *

Pass 82 9:15.626 4 1:36.487 *

Pass 97 10:51.486 5 1:35.860 *

Pass 108 12:28.608 6 1:37.122

Pass 120 14:03.123 7 1:34.515 **

Pass 131 15:37.991 8 1:34.868

No 159 DAHAN CHARLES (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:40.988

Pass 21 3:22.701 1 1:41.713 *

Pass 39 5:01.847 2 1:39.146 *

Pass 57 6:40.108 3 1:38.261 *

Pass 76 8:18.325 4 1:38.217 *

Pass 91 9:54.735 5 1:36.410 *

Pass 104 11:33.844 6 1:39.109

Pass 115 13:16.871 7 1:43.027

Pass 128 14:54.109 8 1:37.238

Pass 139 16:32.509 9 1:38.400

No 173 ROCHE JEAN (Rg=10)

Pass 30 4:19.369

Pass 48 6:00.110 1 1:40.741 *

Pass 68 7:39.190 2 1:39.080 *

Pass 84 9:20.062 3 1:40.872

Pass 98 10:59.078 4 1:39.016 *

Pass 110 12:39.347 5 1:40.269

Pass 123 14:19.170 6 1:39.823

Pass 135 15:58.448 7 1:39.278

Pass 146 17:37.017 8 1:38.569 *

No 233 BACHIMONT REMI (Rg=6)

Pass 29 4:13.314

Pass 47 5:55.315 1 1:42.001 *

Pass 66 7:34.471 2 1:39.156 *

Pass 81 9:12.334 3 1:37.863 *

Pass 95 10:50.013 4 1:37.679 *

Pass 107 12:28.397 5 1:38.384

Pass 121 14:04.792 6 1:36.395 *

Pass 133 15:41.798 7 1:37.006

Pass 142 17:18.715 8 1:36.917

No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD (Rg=15)

Pass 12 2:07.171

Pass 26 3:56.618 1 1:49.447 *

Pass 46 5:45.493 2 1:48.875 *

Pass 65 7:32.654 3 1:47.161 *

Pass 85 9:20.412 4 1:47.758

Pass 99 11:08.212 5 1:47.800

Pass 112 12:56.265 6 1:48.053

Pass 127 14:44.962 7 1:48.697

Pass 140 16:33.232 8 1:48.270

Pass 150 18:20.780 9 1:47.548

No 804

Pass 50 6:12.173


